Race Date
April 22, 2018

Overall
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Name
Elise Base
Anna Buhlinger
Mary Morrison
Odalis Hernandez
Susan Arnspiger
Joey Carrasquillo
Anne Nulton
Annie Santarelli
Courtney Armswood
Kiersten Diercks
Lexi Ecker
Hannah Bettis
Shelly Renft
Eileen Sloan
Brynley Orndorff
Sydney Power
sabina kelly
SUSAN FREDERICK
Katie Balsley
Annie Freeman
Female Freeman
Grace Geiger
Debra Geiger
Madison Elliott

TomSTRONG 5K
Overall Finish List

City
evergreen CO

Winona MN

Wichita KS
KANSAS CITY MO
Highlands Ranch CO

Shawnee KS

OLATHE KS

Results By Midwest Timing & Results

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
114 22
402 22
199 42
407 22
106 48
135 50
332 22
124 21
185 19
204 18
194 19
182 20
148 55
221 50
115 22
112 22
195 20
217 51
330 23
403 22
404 23
134 13
136 55
111 21
1
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1/15
2/15
1/9
3/15
2/9
3/9
4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
4/9
5/9
10/15
11/15
12/15
6/9
7/9
13/15
8/9
14/15
9/9
15/15

0-22
0-22
23-99
0-22
23-99
23-99
0-22
0-22
0-22
0-22
0-22
0-22
23-99
23-99
0-22
0-22
0-22
23-99
23-99
0-22
23-99
0-22
23-99
0-22

Female
Time Pace
22:39.0 7:18/M
24:12.4 7:48/M
24:52.2 8:01/M
24:56.5 8:03/M
25:08.6 8:06/M
25:09.8 8:07/M
25:26.1 8:12/M
26:57.6 8:42/M
30:31.5 9:51/M
30:31.5 9:51/M
30:32.5 9:51/M

31:54.2 10:17/M
32:07.7 10:22/M
32:49.2 10:35/M
34:10.4 11:01/M
34:10.5 11:01/M
34:13.7 11:02/M
36:10.8 11:40/M
36:43.4 11:51/M
42:00.8 13:33/M
42:13.2 13:37/M
44:50.0 14:28/M
46:36.0 15:02/M
46:48.5 15:06/M

04/23/2018 05:59:48



Race Date
April 22, 2018

Overall Name

1 John Killen Jr
Matt Steinert
John Arnspiger
Son Freeman
Joe Edmonds
Eli Erickson
Dutton Hughes
Jeff Morrison
Sloan
Shepherd Morrison
Mason Mohn
Nicholas Siegel
Nathan Hammar
Arnspiger
Kaufman
Christian Kaufman
Andrew Fischer
Sam Nulton
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Pat Kaufman
Babb

Mike Renft
Neal Lintecum
Arnspiger
Tanner Magid
Tucker Bates
Babb

Zenger

David Johnson
Kurt Wiedeman
Babb

Zenger
Mitchell Clark
Dave Cerrone
Male Freeman
Benjamin Linnan
Tom Weafer
Warren Sears
Linda Mohr
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TomSTRONG 5K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
119 23 M 1/9 23-99
333 22 M 1/29 0-22
278 19 M 2/29 0-22
406 22 M 3/29 0-22
273 19 M 4/29 0-22
DE SOTO KS 251 22 M 5/29 0-22
250 19 M 6/29 0-22
Shawnee KS 211 41 M 2/9 23-99
222 0 M 7/29 0-22
326 0 M 8/29 0-22
294 20 M 9/29 0-22
197 19 M 10/29 0-22
Overland Park KS 196 19 M 11/29 0-22
107 0 M 12/29 0-22
151 0 M 13/29 0-22
198 17 M 14/29 0-22
233 19 M 15/29 0-22
307 19 M 16/29 0-22
Lawrence KS 150 51 M 3/9 23-99
101 0 M 17/29 0-22
149 55 M 4/9 23-99
226 0 M 18/29 0-22
MISSION KS 109 0 M 19/29 0-22
Overland Park KS 308 20 M 20/29 0-22
315 20 M 21/29 0-22
105 0 M 22/29 0-22
TOPEKA KS 155 0 M 23/29 0-22
137 58 M 5/9 23-99
229 56 M 6/9 23-99
102 0 M 24/29 0-22
154 0 M 25/29 0-22
387 22 M 26/29 0-22
329 23 M 7/9 23-99
405 23 M 8/9 23-99
Englewood CO 160 23 M 9/9 23-99
118 21 M 27/29 0-22
130 21 M 28/29 0-22
359 0 M 29/29 0-22
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Male
Time Pace
15:54.8 5:08/M
16:06.4 5:12/M
17:25.7 5:37/M
22:14.3 7:10/M
22:17.5 7:11/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:57.5 7:44/M
24:05.2 7:46/M
24:15.3 7:49/M
24:33.8 7:55/M
24:38.9 7:57/M
24:46.9 7:59/M
25:20.4 8:10/M
26:19.3 8:29/M
26:20.4 8:30/M
26:29.8 8:33/M
26:31.0 8:33/M
26:43.8 8:37/M
28:27.1 9:11/M
28:27.3 9:11/M

31:32.6 10:10/M
32:08.2 10:22/M
32:09.7 10:22/M
32:33.3 10:30/M
32:46.1 10:34/M
32:47.1 10:35/M
32:47.3 10:35/M
35:07.6 11:20/M
36:33.4 11:47/M
36:35.6 11:48/M
36:41.9 11:50/M
36:43.4 11:51/M
42:13.1 13:37/M
43:32.5 14:03/M
46:48.0 15:06/M
46:48.5 15:06/M
47:46.5 15:25/M

04/23/2018 05:59:49



Race Date
April 22, 2018

TomSTRONG 5K

Age Group Results

5K

Female 22 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Elise Base evergreen CO 22 114 6 22:39.0 7:18/M
2 Anna Buhlinger 22 402 11 24:12.4 7:48/M
3 Odalis Hernandez 22 407 17 24:56.5 8:03/M
4 Anne Nulton 22 332 21 25:26.1 8:12/M
5  Annie Santarelli 21 124 27 26:57.6 8:42/M
6  Courtney Armswood 19 185 30 30:31.5 9:51/M
7 Kiersten Diercks 18 204 31 30:31.5 9:51/M
8  Lexi Ecker 19 194 32 30:32.5 9:51/M
9  Hannah Bettis 20 182 34 31:54.2 10:17/M

10 Brynley Orndorff Highlands Ranch CO 22 115 43 34:104 11:.01/M
11  Sydney Power 22 112 44 34:10.5 11:01/M
12 sabina kelly 20 195 45 34:13.7  11:02/M
13 Annie Freeman 22 403 53 42:00.8  13:33/M
14  Grace Geiger Shawnee KS 13 134 57 44:50.0 14:28/M
15  Madison Elliott OLATHE KS 21 111 60 46:48.5  15:06/M
Female 23 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Mary Morrison 42 199 16 24:52.2 8:01/M
2 Susan Arnspiger 48 106 18 25:08.6 8:06/M
3 Joey Carrasquillo Winona MN 50 135 19 25:09.8 8:07/M
4 Shelly Renft Wichita KS 55 148 35 32:.07.7 10:22/M
5  Eileen Sloan KANSAS CITY MO 50 221 42 32:49.2 10:35/M
6 SUSAN FREDERICK 51 217 47 36:10.8 11:40/M
7  Katie Balsley 23 330 52 36:43.4  11:51/M
8 Female Freeman 23 404 55 42:13.2  13:37/M
9 Debra Geiger 55 136 58 46:36.0 15:02/M

Results By Midwest Timing & Results www.midwesttiming.com
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Race Date
April 22, 2018

TomSTRONG 5K

Age Group Results

Male 22 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Matt Steinert 22 333 2 16:06.4 5:12/M
2 John Arnspiger 19 278 3 17:25.7 5:37/M
3 Son Freeman 22 406 4 22:14.3 7:10/M
4  Joe Edmonds 19 273 5 22:17.5 7:11/M
5 Eli Erickson DE SOTO KS 22 251 7 23:08.0 7:28/M
6 Dutton Hughes 19 250 8 23:08.0 7:28/M
7 Sloan 0 222 10 24:05.2 7:46/M
8  Shepherd Morrison 0 326 12 24:15.3 7:49/M
9 Mason Mohn 20 294 13 24:33.8 7:55/M

10 Nicholas Siegel 19 197 14 24:38.9 7:57/M
11 Nathan Hammar Overland Park KS 19 196 15 24:46.9 7:59/M
12 Arnspiger 0 107 20 25:20.4 8:10/M
13 Kaufman 0 151 22 26:19.3 8:29/M
14 Christian Kaufman 17 198 23 26:20.4 8:30/M
15 Andrew Fischer 19 233 24 26:29.8 8:33/M
16 Sam Nulton 19 307 25 26:31.0 8:33/M
17 Babb 0 101 28 28:27.1 9:11/M
18 Neal Lintecum 0 226 33 31:32.6 10:10/M
19 Arnspiger MISSION KS 0 109 36 32:08.2 10:22/M
20 Tanner Magid Overland Park KS 20 308 37 32:09.7 10:22/M
21  Tucker Bates 20 315 38 32:33.3 10:30/M
22 Babb 0 105 39 32:46.1  10:34/M
23 Zenger TOPEKA KS 0 155 40 32:47.1  10:35/M
24 Babb 0 102 48 36:33.4  11:47/M
25 Zenger 0 154 49 36:35.6  11:48/M
26 Mitchell Clark 22 387 50 36:41.9 11:50/M
27  Tom Weafer 21 118 59 46:48.0 15:06/M
28 Warren Sears 21 130 61 46:48.5 15:06/M
29 Linda Mohr 0 359 62 47:46.5  15:25/M
Male 23 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  JohnKillen Jr 23 119 1 15:54.8 5:08/M
2 Jeff Morrison Shawnee KS 41 211 9 23:57.5 7:44/M
3 Pat Kaufman Lawrence KS 51 150 26 26:43.8 8:37/M
4 Mike Renft 55 149 29 28:27.3 9:11/M
5 David Johnson 58 137 41 32:47.3  10:35/M
6 Kurt Wiedeman 56 229 46 35:07.6 11:20/M
7 Dave Cerrone 23 329 51 36:43.4 11:51/M
8 Male Freeman 23 405 54 42:13.1  13:37/M

Results By Midwest Timing & Results
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TomSTRONG 5K

Race Date
April 22, 2018 Age Group Results
5K
Male 23 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
9 Benjamin Linnan Englewood CO 23 160 56 43:32.5  14:03/M
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